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Calendar of Events
Textbook: Mathematical Practices: Mathematics for Teachers, Larson & Silbey
	Lecture 
	Section

	Thurs, 28-Aug
	Introduction, Chapter 1 ideas
2.1: Sets

	Tues, 02-Sept
	2.2: Whole numbers

	Thurs, 04-Sept
	2.3: Number lines & number systems

	Tues, 09-Sept
	3.1: Adding whole numbers

	Thurs, 11-Sept
	3.2: Subtracting whole numbers
Review

	Tues, 16-Sept
	TEST 1

	Thurs, 18-Sept
	3.3: Multiplying whole numbers

	Tues, 23-Sept
	3.4: Dividing whole numbers

	Thurs, 25-Sept
	4.1: Mental math & estimation

	Tues, 30-Sept
	4.2: Exponents

	Thurs, 02-Oct
	4.3: Order of operations

	Tues, 07-Oct
	5.1: Divisibility tests

	Thurs, 09-Oct
	5.2: Primes and composites
REVIEW

	Tues, 14-Oct
	TEST 2

	Thurs, 16-Oct
	5.3: Greatest common factor & LCM

	Tues, 21-Oct
	6.1: Fractions

	Thurs, 23-Oct
	6.2: Adding & subtracting fractions

	Tues, 28-Oct
	6.3: Multiplying & dividing fractions

	Thurs, 30-Oct
	6.4: Ratios & proportions

	Tues, 04-Nov
	7.1: Decimals

	Thurs, 06-Nov
	7.2: Adding & subtracting decimals

	Tues, 11-Nov
	7.3: Multiplying & dividing decimals
REVIEW

	Thurs, 13-Nov
	TEST 3

	Tues, 18-Nov
	7.4: Percents

	Thurs, 20-Nov
	8.1: Integers

	Tues, 25-Nov
	8.2: Adding & subtracting integers

	Thurs, 27-Nov

	Tues, 02-Dec
	8.3: Multiplying and dividing integers

	Thurs, 04-Dec
	REVIEW

	Tues, 09-Dec
	REVIEW

	Thurs, 11-Dec
	REVIEW



